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SQUARE FEET 
(L x W) 

BANQUET CAPACITY RECEPTION 
CAPACITY 

THEATRE 
CAPACITY *  

CLASSROOM 
CAPACITY *  

U-SHAPED
CAPACITYRounds of 12 

Grand Ballroom 
Grand I 
Grand II 
Grand III 
Grand I & II 
Grand II & III 
Burgess Creek 
Burgess Creek I 
Burgess Creek II 
Spring Creek 
Spring Creek I 
Spring Creek II 

Mt. View Foyer 

Mountain View Terrace 

Mountain View Gazebo 

Emerald Mountain Tent 
Pavilion 
Peak View 
Peak View Terrace 

5,484 (106 x 51) 
1,835 (35 x 51) 
1,850 (36 x 51) 
1,799 (34 x 51) 
3,685 (71 x 51) 
3,649 (70 x 51) 
2,130 (70 x 34) 
1,200 (43 x 34) 
930 (27 x 34) 
1,780 (57 x 38) 
950 (30 x 38) 
830 (26 x 38) 

420 
144 
144 
144 
288 
288 
180 
84 
72 
144 
72 
72 

350 
120 
120 
120 
240 
240 
150 
70 
60 

60 
60 

120 

500 
150 
150 
150 
300 
300 
200 
100 
80 
150 
80 
70 

660 
216 
216 
216 
432 
432 
256 
150 
95 
210 
105 
80 

350 
150 
75 
100 

342 
112 
112 
112 
209 
209 
144 
72 
56 
108 
56 
44 

N/A 
48 
48 
48 

75 
75 
66 
36 
30 
54 
30 
24 

Saddle Creek Board Room 18 Person Board Room 
84 70 80 N/A N/A N/A 860 (45 x 21) 

1,900 
(800 covered) 

(70 x 15) 
N/A N/A 100 N/A N/A N/A 

835 (25 x 27 + 
5.6 x 38) N/A N/A 100 N/A N/A N/A 

3600 (60 x 60) N/A 
N/A 
60 
N/A 

250 
100 
50 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 
60 

N/A 

N/A 
N/A 
36 

N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
27 

CONFERENCE & MEETING SPACE 

Rounds of 10 

*Theatre & Classroom configurations include Audio Visual Set Up Dimensions Room capacity does not include Buffet & Bar Set Up Dimensions. 

638 (22 x 29) 

920 (20 x 46) 


